Double-GALVATOP 7-38.1
Twin-barrel aggregate
 V 1/2
    Order example for Double-Galvatop:      7381-20725-E
                                                                                               Cylinder Galva-E (N for Galva-N)
                     Type
                                                                                                Product key
08/2002 Product description (see next sheet)
Twin-barrel aggregate
Order #
Type
a
SW ∅ b c d e g
Gear motor
24 V AC
(without brake)
kW / Ampere
Unloaden
weight without
cylinder
about kg
Dangler
mm²
2/07/25 250 380 295 210 134 7381-20725-.
2/07/30 300 440 325 240 136 7381-20730-.
2/07/36 360 500 355 270 138 7381-20736-.
2/07/42
700
420E/410N 560
1700 2000
385 300
1886
140 7381-20742-.
2/08/25 250 380 295 210 136 7381-20825-.
2/08/30 300 440 325 240 138 7381-20830-.
2/08/36
835
360 500 355 270 140 7381-20836-.
2/08/42 420E/410N 560
1970 2200
385 300
2156
142 7381-20842-.
2/10/25 250 380 295 210 140 7381-21025-.
2/10/30
1035
300 440 325 240
0,25 / 11,33
142 7381-21030-.
2/10/36 360 500 355 270 144 7381-21036-.
2/10/42 420E/410N 560
2370 2600
385 300
2556
0,37 / 19,17
146 7381-21042-.
2/12/25 250 380 295 210 146 7381-21225-.
2/12/30 300 440 325 240
0,25 / 11,33
148 7381-21230-.
2/12/36 360 500 355 270 150 7381-21236-.
2/12/42
1235
420E/410N 560
2770 3000
385 300
2956
0,37 / 19,17